Heathfield and Waldron Parish Council
Grant Payments 2018-19

Date grant Time period Beneficiary Company or Purpose of grant Amount
awarded of grant Charity number
190917 2018/19 Heathfield Partnership 4350359/1097521 Improvement of services &

support in Heathfield 9680.00
190917 2018/19 Wealden Works 10677538 To provide support for young

people in gaining employment 5000.00
190917 2018/19 Wealden Citizens Advice Bureau 4287877/1090666 Core costs to provide advice to residents 5250.00
190917 2018/19 Millennium Green 1077078 Work to improve and maintain

Millennium Green 10000.00
121217 2018/19 Old Heathfield PCC 1148869 Towards running cost of PCC 350.00
121217 2018/19 Waldron PCC Towards running cost of PCC 350.00
121217 2018/19 Heathfield Village Institute & 305251 Towards cost of running hall

Goward Hall 350.00

121217 2018/19 St Philips PCC Towards running cost of PCC 350.00
121217 2018/19 Broad Oak Village Hall 305185 Towards cost of running hall 350.00
121217 2018/19 North Wealden Community Transport  6438248/1126292 Contribution to local bus service 225 1042.00
200318 2018/19 Heathfield and District Volunteer Centre Hire of meeting room 299.62
260618 2018/19 Heathfield & Waldron Twinning Assoc. 20™ Anniversary Celebrations 100.00
260618 16/10/18 Heathfield Partnership 4350359/1097521 Hire of hall for AGM 40.00
260618 2018/19 Cuckmere Flood Forum Towards costs for running the organisation 50.00
260618 2018/19 Heathfield & District Bonfire Society Cost of insurance, IT & media set-up 1500.00
260918 2018/19 St Wilfrid’s Hospice 283686/1594410 Bereavement room 3500.00

260918 2018/19 South East Performing Arts t/as



260918
181218
181218
181218
181218
260319

2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19

Heathfield Youth Drama

Horam & Broad Oak Football Club
Kings Church

Victim Support

Heffle Cuckoo Fair Comm. - Demelza
Heathfield Community Speedwatch
Tunbridge Wells & District Samaritans

07778424

1096726

298028

1039651

1168382

Room hire for show

New equipment

Boxing workshops

Recruiting and training volunteers
Expenses of fair

Purchase of speedwatch equipment

Running costs of the charity

1100.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
400.00
536.38
200.00



